

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 2813-2814/2005

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

USHA KAPOOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 13475/2006
(With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 17/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. K. Dua ,Adv.
Mr. P. K. Jain ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. I. B Gaur ,Adv.
M/s Law Associates & Co. ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 13475/2006

Deleted.

C.A.NO.2813-2814/2005

Appellant to submit fresh address of respondent No.3

within two weeks. Office to issue notice.

List again on 8.10.2014.

Signature Not Verified

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.19

Registrar

11:28:33 IST
Reason: